
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: C.P. NAMCHOOM GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAMSAI

DEPARTMENT:  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: V

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%
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Roll
No.

1 SHRI
NYONYA

JILEN

GPN/2023/ME/0
1

5879 24 30 - - 54 - - 32 56 88 24 34 - - 58 44 29 - - 73 - - 33 55 88 - - 33 53 86 45 32 - - 77 45 34 33 54 166 25 31 28 51 135 825 75.00

2 SHRI TANA
RAJA TARA

GPN/2023/ME/0
3

5881 40 33 - - 73 - - 34 57 91 48 36 - - 84 58 31 - - 89 - - 32 56 88 - - 32 54 86 52 34 - - 86 52 33 34 50 169 44 35 26 51 156 922 83.82

3 MISS
MANTHANG
A KONYAK

GPN/2023/ME/0
4

5882 27 32 - - 59 - - 32 57 89 44 37 - - 81 38 28 - - 66 - - 30 54 84 - - 30 52 82 50 34 - - 84 44 35 34 50 163 31 28 25 44 128 836 76.00

4 SHRI
RANJIT
DEORI

GPN/2021/ME/0
9

5463 25 18 - - 43 - - 32 58 90 33 28 - - 61 41 21 - - 62 - - 28 40 68 - - 32 50 82 29 27 - - 56 26 30 31 48 135 27 25 28 45 125 722 65.64
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BIKASH

UPADHAYA

GPN/2024/ME/0
6 L

6107 27 28 - - 55 - - 34 52 86 35 32 - - 67 46 29 - - 75 - - 34 44 78 - - 34 52 86 40 30 - - 70 50 32 34 50 166 42 31 27 44 144 827 75.18

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination Member Secretary(SCTE)


